K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG HING PROGRAMME DECEMBER
DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
| 01/12/2022 | Thursday JOURNAL CLUB:Rhinoscleroma A Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Ravishankara.5
detailed histological diagnostic Dr.Tabreez
insight romasl]
03/12/2022 | Saturday Case presentation:CSOM,Squamasal | Dr.Sheena.K Gupta Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
type active with complication
05/12/2022 | Monday SEMINAR:Chemotherapy in ENT Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
06/12/2022 | Tuesday Case presentation:Larynx Dr.Neeraja.S.Nair Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
Dr.Tabreez
8/12/2022 | Thursday SEMINAR:Approches to petrous apex | Dr.Neeraja.S.Nair Dr.Ravishankara.5
12/12/2022 | Monday Case presentation:Hypopharynx Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaiji
Dr.Tabreez
14/12/2022 | Wednesday | JOURNAL CLUB:Association of serum | Dr.Sheena.K Gupta Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
IgE levels &serverity of allergic Dr.Tabreez
i | Rhinitis
19/12/2022 | Monday JOURNAL CLUB:HIV Associated Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.Ravishankara.S
i ’ manifestation in otorhinolaryngology
20/12/2022 | Tuesday SEMINAR:Frontal sinus surgeries Dr.Sheena.K Gupta Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
_zéflz;mzz Thursday Case Presentation: Ramsay hunt Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Ravishankara.5
syndrome
29/12/2022 | Thursday JOURNAL CLUB:High Resolution Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
manometry improves the diagnosis
of esophageal motility disorders in
patients with dysphagia: A
=) randomised multicenter study. fLmr ™
31/12/2022 | Saturday SEMINAR:Neck dissection Dr.Neeraja.S.Nair Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
L Dr.Tabreez
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